
        FIRST COMMUNION 
 

PREPARATION PROGRAM FOR 2019 
 

  

Parents Formation & pickup 

First Communion packs. 

Cost is $60 payable on the night. 

 

Wednesday 24th April at 6.30pm  

Performing Arts Centre, (APAC) 

St Agatha’s Primary School.  

(Children do not attend) 

 

Rite of Enrolment weekend 

 

27/28 April at any of the masses 

 

1st Group session  

 

Saturday 11th May, 4.30pm followed by attendance at the 

5.00pm Mass 

Sunday 12th May, 8.30am followed by attendance at the  

9.00am Mass 

2nd Group session Saturday, 18th May, 4.30pm followed by attendance at the 

5.00pm Mass 

Sunday 19th May, 8.30am followed by attendance at the 

9.00am Mass 

(Hand in completed workbooks) 

 

Practice Session  

Practice Session  

Practice Session 

Practice Session  

 

Wednesday 22nd May 3.30 for 25 May 5pm candidates 

Wednesday 22nd May 4.30pm for 26 May 9am candidates 

Wednesday 29th May 3.30pm for 1 June 5pm candidates 

Wednesday 29th May 4.30pm for 2 June 9am candidates 

First Communion Dates 

 

Saturday   25th May – 5.00pm Mass 

Sunday      26th May – 9.00am Mass 

Saturday   1st June – 5.00pm Mass 

Sunday      2nd June – 9.00am Mass  

  

 

Suggested timeline for working through Workbook  
 

Chapter 1- Belonging & Understanding 

Chapter 2 - Listening & responding 

 

Week starting 29th April 

 

Chapter 3 - Giving thanks to God Week starting 6th May 

 

Chapter 4 – Looking outwards 

 

Week Starting 13th May 

Completed workbooks handed in at 2nd Group 

session. Books will be returned at practice 

session 

19th May at 9am Mass 

 

 


